Simply great LED
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
The Ledinaire range contains a selection of popular off-the-shelf LED luminaires,
each of which come with the high Philips quality levels and competitive price.
Reliable, energy-efficient and affordable – just what you need.
Benefits
• Philips quality and reliability
• Energy savings

912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 10% Yes
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH No
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH No
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH No
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH No
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH No
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH No
911401802580 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH No
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH No
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH No
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH Yes
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH Yes
Operating and Electrical
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
3Product family leaflet, 2019, June 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 220-240 V
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 220-240 V
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 220/240 V
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 220/240 V
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 220-240 V
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 220-240 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 220-240 V
911401802580 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 220-240 V
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 220/240 V
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 220/240 V
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 220/240 V
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 220/240 V
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH -
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH -
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH For mounting on normally
flammable surfaces
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH -
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH -
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH -
Order Code Full Product Name Flammability mark
911401802580 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH -
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH For mounting on normally

4000 K 80 80 lm/W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 1100 lm 12 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 1100 lm 12 W
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
4Product family leaflet, 2019, June 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 1100 lm 12.5 W
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 1100 lm 12.5 W
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 1700 lm 18.5 W
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 1700 lm 18.5 W
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II
WH
1700 lm 19.5 W
911401802580 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II
WH
1700 lm 19.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 1700 lm 22 W
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 1700 lm 22 W
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II
WH
1700 lm 22 W
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II
WH
1700 lm 22 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Width
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH - -
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH - -
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 285 mm 300 mm
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 285 mm 300 mm
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH - -
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH - -
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Width
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH - -
911401802580 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH - -
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Median useful
life L80B50
Median useful
life L90B50
911401802080 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 31000 h 14900 h
911401802180 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 31000 h 14900 h
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH - -
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH - -
911401802280 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 31000 h 14900 h
911401802380 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 31000 h 14900 h
911401802480 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II
WH
31000 h 14900 h
Order Code Full Product Name